LAS PALMERAS GOLF
- RANKING TRITON (2023)
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RANKING FINAL TRITON 2023
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CP26108757
CP26800745
CP26090357
CP26444909
CP35170411
CP39967471
CP04407549
CP35340389
CP01041424
CP39431842
CP39476459
CP26884190
CP26963705
CP26884191
CP00446852
CP39084827
CP35444726
CP39414156
CP26983691
CP01040159
CP00184253
CP35401191
CP26095924
CP26756190
CP26946345
CP39151571
CP35885529
CP00997872
CP35409161
CP39975557
CP26817955
CP01113322
CP26905771
CP26453373
CP26407550
CP35427195
CP39950122
CP17797170
CP39454380
CP35762032
CP17237418
CP35476678
CP35170421
CP26369863
CP39084816
CP26962464
CP39421833
CP17265718
CP39976665
CP35966493
CP00502899
CP26975272
CP39073961
CP39950874
CP17367906
CP17784833
CP01221630

JUGADOR

Gomez-guillamon Arrabal, Lu
Benitez Rodriguez, Asuncion
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
Suarez Pazos, Carlos

Sanmartin Acosta, Yubal
Hernandez Mejias, Angel Wla
Castellote Alvaro, Victor
MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES
Garzon Moll, Javier

Fernandez Pozurama, Joaquin
Sosa Socorro, Fabiola

Pajuelo Lobeto, Maria Remed
Hernandez Lundh, Emil Alber
Armas Falcon, Teresa

Jimenez Vega, Ignacio

Chala Alain, Chala

Franco Benitez, Jose

Arriaga Bringas, Miguel Ang
Gonzalez Ramos, Jose
ALLENDE GIL DE BIEDMA, MART
De La Nuez Socorro, Sebasti
ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO
Gioia Sastre, Andres Roque
Armas Falcon, Zoraida

Martinez Valdivielso, Luis

MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO
Minguez Campos, Andres
Romero Covo, Jose Luis

Alonso Peraita, Fernando

Perera Medina, Agustin

Diaz Romero Gladys

Batista Mederos, Laura

Cristobal Rodriguez, August
Dominguez Cabrera, Marcial
Sebares Diaz, Manuel

Cabrera Gonzalez, Gustavo

Perez Ruiz Juan Luis

Diez Calvo, Jose Felipe

Bravo Ramirez Rafael

Haro Rodriguez Francisco
IZQUIERDO VILLANUEVA, JESUS
Ravelo Martel Lydia

Sanchez Armas Angel

Rodriguez Suarez, Eustaquio
Chala, Michele

Rios Gonzalez Pedro

Policart Gene, Xavier

Rodriguez Cabrera, Alejandr
Ocete Guzman Antonio
Dominguez Pefia, Conchi

Lopez Lopez, Jose Daniel

Ronda Martinez, Francisco
GARCIA FERRER, M2 ANGELES
Garcia Castro Francisco Fél
Martinez Rodriguez, Rita Ma
Fleitas Gonzalez Adolfo

ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA
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CP35981405
CP17205868
CP26964342
CP26378014
CP35361805
CP39986680
CP17910844
CP35883249
CP26808763
CP39190559
CP01113315
CP35401190
CP35432403
CP39900311
CP35084827
CP35981398
CP35962240
CP26905680
CP17956962
CP17988545
CP29073831
CP26322416
CP35382632
CP35069929
CP00958569
CP26953544
CP02238929
CP00971014
CP39497998
CP17194549
CP00373797
CP00970980
CP35963362
CP39955318
CP35444044
CP35892415
CP39757355
CP03391377
CP26061831
CP39184346
CP35948203
CP26400927
CP35383314
CP39964238
CP26988540
CP01280537
CP26382128
CP39097973
CP26353403
CP35957388
CP26820228
CP26406269
CP39429984
CP39098832
CP39950124
CP00360782
CP39065541

JUGADOR

Moreno Iria Héctor

Franco Benitez Jose

Urefia Garnica Juan Enrique

Ocon Carreras, Joaquin

Esteban Jimenez, Antonio

Doldan, Raul Horacio

MEDINA RODRIGUEZ, OCTAVIO
FRANCO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE AGUS
Rivero Alonso Eugenio

MORANT ARILLA, DAVID

Martin Sanchez, Agustin

Artiles Carrefio Jose

Martinez Altabas, Teresa

Lima Gonsalves Fermin

Guzman Espino Salvador

Perez Damaso, Jesus

Pefiate Deniz Maria

Lorenzo Gonzéalez José Luis
SELLES DE LAS HERAS, VICENT
Reguera Marrero Ricardo

ORTIN TRUJILLANO, LUIS
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, JUAN
Babon Pérez Evaristo

Garcia Valdes, Luis

DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE
JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, CRISTOBAL
Escuder Martin Ana Maria
RODRIGUEZ NEYRA, LUIS
SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONS
RUIZ VILLAREJO, ANTONIO
Lawrence Brian Geoffrey

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLA
Paz Espinosa Andres

Caceres Rodriguez Francisco
Garces Martin Jordi

Garcia Repetto Ruben Matias

AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH
Beneyto Naranjo, Carlos

Garcia Gimenez Alfonso
MARTINEZ RAMOS, JOSE ANTONI
BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT
Rodriguez Morales, Jose

Vera Palmes Alejandro

Bernabeu Pardo Jose M2

Ester Sanchez Antonio Tirso
MORALES ROQUE, ISIDRO
Guzman Espino, Salvador

Reina San Roman Eva

Valderrama Mateos, Guillerm
RODRIGUEZ CEJAS, FRANCISCO
GUGLIELMONE LUCCINI, OSCAR
Blanco Castro Alejandro

Guijarro Brito Enrique Migu
Carretero Doreste Patricia

GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO
Mingorance Cano Ignacio

Reyes Sosa Carolina
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21,5
12,6
8,0

26,7
9,8

23,5
27,7
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16,3
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26,5
16,1
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18,8
30,5
8,1

16,8
22,6
-0,5
11,9
36,0
13,1
18,6
12,2
14,0
14,4
50,3
15,2
17,6
40,5
54,0
24,0
24,4
5,7

18,3
26,5
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27,6
54,0

NIV TOT

SO0 OLOBLLOLOLHLZNOLOHZNOLOLOLOZONCSDOLOLOLOLOOLOOLOLOOOZONnNOLOnOOnOLwOnunownonnunuomunnunnunnonmnnmonon

73
72
71
70
69
69
69
68
68
67
66
66
64
64
63
63
62
62
61
59
59
57
43
43
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
26
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32
35
38
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36
31

35
30
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29
24

40
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39

38

37
22

35

34
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18
31
20

30

29

T2

42
37
32
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31

30

37
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29
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27
32
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25

43

39

15
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35

32
32
14

11
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35
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RANKING FINAL TRITON 2023

POS LICENCIA JUGADOR S HEX NIV TOT T1 T2 T3 T4
115 CP29819281 Gonzalez Gil Jose Fernando M 250 J 25 25

116 CP26171935 Reguera Blanco, Fco Javier M 403 S 24 24
117 CP17926634 LANZINI, FLAVIO M 28,0 S 21 21

118 CP26999060 Velasco Almeida Yauci M 393 M 19 19

119 CP26510852 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE M 26,5 S 16 16



